VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
Fabry Perot (FP) Source Module
Part of the MAP Series General Purpose mSRC-C2 family
Key Features
 y Basic or TEC’d FP laser.
 y Single Mode and Multimode versions.

Weight 1.3 kg (2.86 lb)
5  Fabry Perot (FP) Source Module
Ordering Information
Part Number FP Single Mode Source
MSRC-C23500FB-M100-MFA
Basic FP Laser
Individual Output 1310/1550nm Basic FP laser
SMF FC/APC Connectors
MSRC-C23500FBX-M100-MFA Single Output
(Mux’d)
1310/1550nm Basic FP Laser Single output
SMF FC/APC connectors
MSRC-C23500FP-M100-MFA
TEC’d FP Laser
Individual
Output
1310/1550nm Standard FP laser
SMF FC/APC Connectors
MSRC-C23456FP-M100-MFA 1310/1490/1550/1625nm Standard FP laser
SMF FC/APC Connectors
MSRC-C23500FPX-M100-MFA
Single Output
(Mux’d)
1310/1550nm Standard FP laser SMF
Single output FC/APC Connectors
MSRC-C23456FPX-M100-MFA 1310/1490/1550/1625nm Standard FP laser
SMF Single output FC/APC Connectors
Part Number 50µm (OM3) Multimode Sources
MSRC-C21308FP-M101-MFP
Basic FP laser
Individual Output 850/1310nm Standard FP Laser 50um
MMF EF compliant FC/PC Connectors
MSRC-C21308FPX-M101-MFP Single Output
(Mux’d)
850/1310nm Standard FP Laser Single
output 50um MMF EF compliant
FC/PC Connectors